
870 PUBLIC FINANCE 

23.—Ordinary, Capital, and Trust and Charity Revenues of 

(AMENDED UNIFORM 
NOTE.—For information as to when the fiscal years 

I t em. 

Ordinary Revenues— 

Subventions and grants 

Taxation 

Royalties, duties and dues 

Licences and permits 

Fees 

Liquor traffic control 

Fines and penalties 

Profits from trading activities 

Interest 

Refunds of expenditure 

Agriculture and public domain 

Institutional revenue 

Other 

Totals, Ordinary Revenues. 

Capital Receipts— 

Proceeds of loans and borrowings 

Sinking funds and investments (earn 
ings, sale of, etc.) 

Provincial Savings Office 

Dominion Government 

Sale of property or other capital assets 

Refunds of expenditure or repayment 
of advances or loans 

Agriculture and public domain 

Other 

Totals, Capital Receipts . . 

Trust and Public Charities Funds 
R e c e i p t s -

Marriage licences 

Public charities fund 

Fund for promotion of health 

Deposits, guarantees, etc 

Other 

Totals, Trust and Public 
Charities F u n d s Receipts 

Prince 
Edward 
Island. 

845,954 

654,342 

Nil 

114,917 

35,527 

40,000 

2,281 

Nil 

Nil 

897 

1,282 

12,152 

11,114 

1,718,466 

775,000 

201,799 

Nil 

281,605 

Nil 

2,467 

Nil 

Nil 

1,960,871 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

23,517 

23,517 

Nova 
Scotia. 

3,723,302 

4,052,371 

641,878 

1,263,028 

294,806 

1,119,771 

15,877 

68,814 

939,684 

Nil 

84,785 

562,779 

74,171 

12,841,266 

8,211,038 

776,735 

Nil 

1,323,244 

16,964 

729,874 

Nil 

Nil 

11,057,855 

Nil 

New 
Brunswick. 

1,922,928 

2,485,053 

422,316 

1,137,810 

121,362 

782,742 

9,204 

31,948 

130,723 

3,582 

Nil 

262,306 

20,168 

7,330,142 

13,123,433 

23,468 

Nil 

1,176,802 

Nil 

90,151 

Nil 

52,500 

14,466,354 

Nil 

Quebec. 

2,685,036 

17,423,207 

4,990,476 

6,783.156 

1,295,032 

3,898,899 

372.878 

Nil 

1,041.790 

601,855 

1,185,496 

192,159 

27,047 

40,497,031 

72,928,000 

Nil 

Nil 

8,623,613 

Nil 

5,516,049 

Nil 

928 

87,068,590 

12,108 

4,488,050 

Nil 

3,509,655 

3,432,999 

11,442,812 

Ontario. 

3,073,635 

39,617,496 

2,213,473 

9,885,862 

1,979,364 

8,335,000 

124,783 

Nil 

11,372,186 

10,580,536 

670,142 

1,937,644 

531,775 

90,321,896 

101,709,354 

1,832,396 

15,739,721 

13,292,930 

213,308 

22,506,934 

100,911 

454,109 

155,849,663 

Nil 


