23.—Ordinary, Capital, and Trust and Charity Revenues of

(AMENDED UNIFORM

Note.—For information as to when the fiscal years

Item.	Prince Edward Island.	Nova Scotia.	New Brunswick.	Quebec.	Ontario.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ordinary Revenues—					
Subventions and grants	845,954	3,723,302	1,922,928	2,685,036	3,073,635
Taxation	654,342	4,052,371	2,485,053	17,423,207	39,617,496
Royalties, duties and dues	Nil	641,878	422,316	4,990,476	2,213,473
Licences and permits	114,917	1,263,028	1,137,810	6,783,156	9,885,862
Fees	35,527	294,806	121,362	1,295,032	1,979,364
Liquor traffic control	40,000	1,119,771	782,742	3,898,899	8,335,000
Fines and penalties	2,281	15,877	9,204	372,878	124,783
Profits from trading activities	Nil	68,814	31,948	Nil	Nil
Interest	Nil	939,684	130,723	1,041,790	11,372,186
Refunds of expenditure	897	Nil	3,582	601,855	10,580,536
Agriculture and public domain	1,282	84,785	Nil	1,185,496	670,142
Institutional revenue	12,152	562,779	262,306	192, 159	1,937,644
Other	11,114	74,171	20,168	27,047	531,775
Totals, Ordinary Revenues.	1,718,466	12,841,266	7,330,142	40,497,031	90,321,896
Capital Receipts-					
Proceeds of loans and borrowings	775,000	8,211,038	13,123,433	72,928,000	101,709,354
Sinking funds and investments (earnings, sale of, etc.)	201,799	776,735	23,468	Nil	1,832,396
Provincial Savings Office	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	15,739,721
Dominion Government	281,605	1,323,244	1,176,802	8,623,613	13,292,930
Sale of property or other capital assets	Nil	16,964	Nil	Nil	213,308
Refunds of expenditure or repayment of advances or loans	2,467	729,874	90, 151	5,516,049	22,506,934
Agriculture and public domain	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	100,911
Other	Nil	Nil	52,500	928	454,109
Totals, Capital Receipts	1,260,871	11,057,855	14,466,354	87,068,590	155,849,663
Manual and Broken Charles Francis		·			
Trust and Public Charities Funds Receipts—		<u> </u>			
Marriage licences	Nil	-	_	12,108	-
Public charities fund	Nil	-	_	4,488,050	_
Fund for promotion of health	Nil	-	_	Nil	_
Deposits, guarantees, etc	Nil	-	-	3,509,655	-
Other	23,517			3,432,999	
Totals, Trust and Public Charities Funds Receipts	23,517	Nil	Nii	11,442,812	Nil